Illinois law.
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SOURCE:  Emergency rule creating Sections 1252.10, 1252.40, 1252.50 and 1252.80 adopted at 21 Ill. Reg. 5647, effective April 22, 1997, for a maximum of 150 days; emergency expired on September 19, 1997; adopted at 21 Ill. Reg. 13827, effective October 1, 1997; emergency amendment at 22 Ill. Reg. 3597, effective January 28, 1998, for a maximum of 150 days; amended at 22 Ill. Reg. 10592, effective June 1, 1998; amended at 22 Ill. Reg. 15349, effective August 10, 1998. 
